
 
Notification for Intent to Award Contract 

Invitation for Bid No.24-001 
Aluminum Sulfate 

June 24, 2024 

NOTICE TO ALL BIDDERS   
Upon careful review of Bids received by OWASA for IFB No. 24-001 Aluminum 
Sulfate, OWASA recommends award to USALCO for having the lowest responsive 
responsible bid. Award of this contract is contingent upon Executive Director’s 
Approval. 
 
We want to thank you for your Bids and your interest in this engagement, and we look 
forward to your future participation in future IFBs for similar engagements.  
 
Bid tabulation is attached. 
 
David Moore 
Procurement Coordinator 
 

 

 



BID TABULATION 
Use this form to record the Bids that were opened at the Bid-Opening 

24-001 IFB NUMBER: GRANT NUMBER: 

June 20, 2024 3:30 pm BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING TIME: 

PROJECT TITLE: Aluminum Sulfate 1 2 Page of 

QTY = Quantity, UM = Unit of Measure, Ext Amount = Extension Amount 

NOTES:   

 

 

   

 
 VENDOR NAME 

USALCO 
VENDOR NAME 

ChemTrade 
VENDOR NAME 

C&S Chemicals 
Item Description Qty UM Unit Ext. Unit Ext. Unit Ext. 

Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount 

1 Aluminum Sulfate Dry Ton 380.00 
 
342,000 

 
450.00 

 
405,000 475.00 

 
427,500 

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          



 

BID TABULATION 
Use this form to record the Bids that were opened at the Bid-Opening 

IFB NUMBER: 24-001 GRANT NUMBER: 
 

BID OPENING DATE: June 20, 2024  BID OPENING TIME: 3:30 pm 
 

 

PROJECT TITLE: Aluminum Sulfate Page 2 of 2 
 

 
 VENDOR NAME 

Univar Solutions USA 

VENDOR NAME 

Pencco, Inc 
VENDOR NAME 

Item Description Qty UM Unit Ext. Unit Ext. Unit Ext. 
Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount 

1 Aluminum Sulfate Dry Ton 488.00 
 
439,200 No Bid 

  

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

QTY = Quantity, UM = Unit of Measure, Ext Amount = Extension Amount 

NOTES:   
 
 


	Bid Tabulations
	Bid Tabulations2
	24-001
	June 20, 2024
	3:30 pm




